1972 Chicago Bears

Passing:
Douglass
Green

Rushing:
Douglass
Harrison
Pinder
Shy
Lawson
Thomas
Turner

Receiving:

Thomas
Farmer
Seymour
Shy
Harrison
Lawson
Turner
Kosins

Punt Returns:

Smith, R
Clemons

Kickoff Returns No.

Smith
Turner
Pinder

Pct Yards

4

10

Att Com Com Gained TD Long

263 102

38.8 1701

1 1 100.0 10

Att Yards Avg.

138 886
167 474
74 255
79 204
33 110
5 22
3 4
Rec Yards
31 575
18 449
17 208
13 198
7 26
6 84
4 118
2 7
No. Yrds
30 176
5 49
Yrds
25 757
15 403
4 34

Long
6.4 29
2.8 22
3.4 21
2.6 17
3.3 14
4.4 15
1.3 10
Avg. Long
18.5 50
24.9 90
12.2 35
15.2 36
3.7 10
14.0 22
295 50
3.5 5
Avg. Long
5.9 29
9.8 11
Avg. Long
30.3 60
26.9 60
8.5 11
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90
10

REPLAY
Won Loss Tie

0
Had
Int. TD
19 3.0
0 0.0

Interceptions:

Jeter
Ford

Taylor
Brupbacher
Lyle

Butkus

Sacks:
McGee
Osborne
Rice
DelLong
Gunn
Butkus
Brupbacher
Buffone

Scoring:
Percival
Thomas
Harrison
Douglass
Farmer
Lawson
Seymour

Pct

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
4 9 1
Pct Avg.

Int  Gain YPC Rating Sks
16.7 414 35.0
10.0 108.3

72 6.5
0.0 10.0

Int

PN W who

No.
7.0
45
4.0
3.5
3.0
25
1.5
1.0
Rec Rush
TD TD
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Yards Avg

0
54

0
18

60
16
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0.0
135

0.0
6.0

30.0
16.0

0.0

Long

29

10
41
16

TD
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TOTAL
62
24

24
18
12
12
12



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

193
114
61

18

505
1954
3.9

264
103
39
1711
35

264
1447

4.84
16.61

3401
57.45
42.55

804
4.2

19
164

Replay

13.8
8.1
4.4

1.3

36.1
139.6

18.9
7.4
39
122.2
2.5
18.9
103.4

242.9

57.4

1.4

Actual

13.6
8.9
3.9
0.9

38.3
168.6
4.4

14.6
5.6
38
91.6
2.3
125
79.1
4.7

16.4

247.7
68.1
31.9

55.2
4.5

0.9
7.4
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries

*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful

71
2958
41.7

35
225
6.4

46
1331
28.9

77
708

26
13

182
20
11

17

15
40
37.5

Replay

5.1
211.3

2.5
16.1

3.3
95.1

5.5
50.6

1.9
0.9

13
1.4
0.8
0.6
0.1
1.2

11
2.9

Actual

4.8
197
41.2

12.7
6.4

3.7
109.1
29.4

53
41

2.9
1.6

16.1
1.9
11
0.6
0.2
1.9

0.9
1.7
50



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

206
103
79

24

436
1799
4.1

293
159
54.3
2313
27
188
2125
6.64
14.55

3924
45.85
54.15

756
5.2

18
148

Replay

14.7
7.4

5.6
1.7

311
128.5

20.9
114
54.3
165.2
1.9
13.4
151.8

280.3

54

1.3

Actual

16
6.9
7.7

14

34
125.1
3.7

24.4
12.9
52.6
167.5
1.6
12.4
155.1

13

280.2

44.6

55.4

60.1

4.7

15
13.8

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

69
2886
41.8

33
225
6.8

36
800
22.2

84

849

43
16

241
26

16

25

20

34
58.8

Replay

4.9
206.1

2.4
16.1

2.6
57.1

60.6

3.1
11

17.2
1.9
0.6
11
0.1
1.8

1.4
2.4

Actual

4.4
190.4
43

1.7

53

73.2
24.4

4.9
46

19.6
2.2
0.8
11
0.3
2.1
0.1
14
1.9

70.4



