1972 Chicago Bears	REPLAY	ACTUAL
	Won Loss Tie	Won Loss Tie

					4	10	0			4	9	1 ie 1				
					•	10	Ü				J	•				
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.						
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks			
Douglass	263	102	38.8	1701	8	90	19	3.0	7.2	6.5	16.7	41.4	35.0			
Green	1	1	100.0	10	0	10	0	0.0	0.0	10.0	10.0	108.3	0.0			
Rushing:	Att	Yards	Δνα	Long	TD		Interce	ntions:		Int	Yards	Δνα	Long	TD		
Douglass	138	886	6.4	29	3		Jeter	otionis.		5		0.0	0	0		
Harrison	167	474	2.8	22	4		Ford			4		13.5	29	1		
Pinder	74	255	3.4	21	1		Taylor			3		0.0	0	0		
Shy	79	204	2.6	17	1		Brupba	cher		3	18	6.0	10	0		
Lawson	33	110	3.3	14	2		Lyle			2	60	30.0	41	0		
Thomas	5	22	4.4	15	0		Butkus			1		16.0	16	0		
Turner	3	4	1.3	10	0											
Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Sacks:			No.						
Thomas	31	575	18.5	50	4		McGee			7.0						
Farmer	18	449	24.9	90	2		Osborne	Э		4.5					W	ALL AND
Seymour	17	208	12.2	35	2		Rice			4.0					0	7
Shy	13	198	15.2	36	0		DeLong			3.5			_	1	16	
Harrison	7	26	3.7	10	0		Gunn			3.0						THE PERSON
Lawson	6	84	14.0	22	0		Butkus			2.5			\sim	-		
Turner	4	118	29.5	50	0		Brupba	cher		1.5		6	- P			
Kosins	2	7	3.5	5	0		Buffone			1.0						
									Rec	Rush	Ret					
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Scoring	g:	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧP	FG	TOTAL
Smith, R	30	176	5.9	29	0		Perciva		0	0	0	0	0	17	15	62
Clemons	5	49	9.8	11	0		Thomas	5	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
							Harrison	า	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	24
Kickoff Returns		Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Douglas	ss	0	3		0	0	0	0	18
Smith	25	757	30.3	60	0		Farmer		2	0		0	0	0	0	12
Turner	15	403	26.9	60	0		Lawson		0	2		0	0	0	0	12
Pinder	4	34	8.5	11	0		Seymou	ır	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	193	13.8	13.6	Punts	71	5.1	4.8
Rushing	114	8.1	8.9	Yards Punted	2958	211.3	197
Passing	61	4.4	3.9	Average Yards Per Punt	41.7		41.2
Penalty	18	1.3	0.9				
				Punt Returns	35	2.5	2
Rushes	505	36.1	38.3	Yards Returned	225	16.1	12.7
Yards Gained (Net)	1954	139.6	168.6	Average Yards Per Return	6.4		6.4
Average Gain	3.9		4.4	Returned for TD	0		
Passes Attempted	264	18.9	14.6	Kickoff Returns	46	3.3	3.7
Completed	103	7.4	5.6	Yards Returned	1331	95.1	109.1
Percent Completed	39	39	38	Average Yards Per Return	28.9		29.4
Total Yards Gained	1711	122.2	91.6	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	35	2.5	2.3				
Yards Lost	264	18.9	12.5	Penalties	77	5.5	5.3
Net Yards Gained	1447	103.4	79.1	Yards Penalized	708	50.6	41
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plag	4.84		4.7				
Yards Gained Per Completion	16.61		16.4	Fumbles	26	1.9	2.9
				Lost	13	0.9	1.6
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	3401	242.9	247.7	Total Points Scored	182	13	16.1
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	57.45		68.1	Touchdowns (Total)	20	1.4	1.9
Percent Total Yards - Passing	42.55		31.9	Touchdowns Rushing	11	0.8	1.1
				Touchdowns Passing	8	0.6	0.6
Ball Control Plays	804	57.4	55.2	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	0.1	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	4.2		4.5	*Extra Points	17	1.2	1.9
				Safeties	0	0	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	15	1.1	0.9
Had Intercepted	19	1.4	0.9	Field Goal Attempts	40	2.9	1.7
Yards Opponents Returned	164		7.4	Percent Successful	37.5		50
Returned by Opponents for TD	1		0.1				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	206	14.7	16	Punts	69	4.9	4.4
Rushing	103	7.4	6.9	Yards Punted	2886	206.1	190.4
Passing	79	5.6	7.7	Average Yards Per Punt	41.8		43
Penalty	24	1.7	1.4				
				Punt Returns	33	2.4	1.7
Rushes	436	31.1	34	Yards Returned	225	16.1	9
Yards Gained (Net)	1799	128.5	125.1	Average Yards Per Return	6.8		5.3
Average Gain	4.1		3.7	Returned for TD	0		
Passes Attempted	293	20.9	24.4	Kickoff Returns	36	2.6	3
Completed	159	11.4	12.9	Yards Returned	800	57.1	73.2
Percent Completed	54.3	54.3	52.6	Average Yards Per Return	22.2		24.4
Total Yards Gained	2313	165.2	167.5	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	27	1.9	1.6				
Yards Lost	188	13.4	12.4	Penalties	84	6	4.9
Net Yards Gained	2125	151.8	155.1	Yards Penalized	849	60.6	46
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plag	6.64		6				
Yards Gained Per Completion	14.55		13	Fumbles	43	3.1	2.6
				Lost	16	1.1	1
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	3924	280.3	280.2	Total Points Scored	241	17.2	19.6
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	45.85		44.6	Touchdowns (Total)	26	1.9	2.2
Percent Total Yards - Passing	54.15		55.4	Touchdowns Rushing	9	0.6	8.0
				Touchdowns Passing	16	1.1	1.1
Ball Control Plays	756	54	60.1	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.3
Average Gain (Net)	5.2		4.7	*Extra Points	25	1.8	2.1
				Safeties	0	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	20	1.4	1.4
Had Intercepted	18	1.3	1.5	Field Goal Attempts	34	2.4	1.9
Yards Opponents Returned	148		13.8	Percent Successful	58.8		70.4
Returned by Opponents for TD	1		0				